BAKER CITY

B1 _APP_TYPE_ALIAS
Commercial Alarm or Suppression Systems
Commercial Alarm or Suppression Systems
Commercial Alarm or Suppression Systems
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Plumbing
Commercial Plumbing
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit

Fence Permit
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Manufactured Dwelling
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
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B1_ALT_ID
124-18-000076-FIRE
124-18-000146-FIRE
124-18-000147-FIRE
124-18-000115-ELEC
124-18-000120-ELEC
124-18-000148-ELEC
124-18-000081-MECH
124-18-000106-MECH
124-18-000124-MECH
124-18-000145-MECH
124-17-001108-PLM
124-18-000098-PLM
124-17-000390-STR
124-18-000121-STR
124-18-000144-STR
124-17-000775-FENC
124-18-000095-FENC
124-18-000097-FENC
124-18-000109-FENC
124-18-000139-FENC
124-18-000152-FENC
124-18-000107-ELEC
124-18-000112-ELEC
124-18-000114-ELEC
124-18-000116-ELEC
124-18-000118-ELEC
124-18-000125-ELEC
124-18-000127-ELEC
124-18-000128-ELEC
124-18-000129-ELEC
124-18-000130-ELEC
124-18-000133-ELEC
124-18-000134-ELEC
124-18-000135-ELEC
124-18-000138-ELEC
124-18-000143-ELEC
124-17-001102-MD
124-18-000096-MECH
124-18-000101-MECH
124-18-000103-MECH
124-18-000104-MECH
124-18-000105-MECH
124-18-000108-MECH
124-18-000110-MECH
124-18-000113-MECH
124-18-000117-MECH
124-18-000119-MECH
124-18-000122-MECH
124-18-000136-MECH
124-18-000142-MECH
124-17-001208-PLM
124-18-000099-PLM
124-18-000100-PLM
124-18-000132-PLM
124-18-000137-PLM
124-18-000141-PLM

2/2/18
2/27/18
2/27/18
2/11/18
2/12/18
2/27/18
2/20/18

2/7/18
2/15/18
2/26/18
2/16/18

2/5/18
2/13/18
2/13/18
2/26/18
2/23/18

2/2/18

2/5/18

2/6/18
2/21/18
2/28/18

2/6/18

2/8/18

2/9/18
2/12/18
2/12/18
2/20/18
2/15/18
2/16/18
2/16/18
2/20/18
2/21/18
2/20/18
2/21/18
2/21/18
2/25/18
2/21/18

2/2/18

2/5/18

2/6/18

2/7/18

2/7/18

2/6/18

2/7/18

2/8/18
2/12/18
2/12/18
2/14/18
2/21/18
2/23/18

2/6/18

2/5/18

2/5/18
2/20/18
2/21/18
2/23/18

ST_ISS_DA B1_PARCEL_NBR

09S45E06100
09S40E07D00700
09S40E07D00700
09S40E09D00500
09S37E29DC05500
09S40E08CD02800
09S45E06100
09S40E08CD00700
09S40E16AD00200
09S37E29DC05500
08S46E17AB00100
09S40E17AB03500
09S40E16CB00100
09S40E16AD00401
09S40E1500603
09S40E20BA01900
09S40E16CC14700
09S40E20DC06801
09S40E20BB06000
09S40E16CC10400
09S40E17ADO07900
14S45E18CC01700
09S40E16AC00125
09S40E1001500
08S46E17AB09300
09S40E17DB03200
09S45E23DB03400
09S40E20AD00700
09S40E17DC01400
09S40E16BB02001
09S40E16CC09200
09S40E20BD09100
09S40E16BC04800
07S39E33DB04100
09S40E08DC02100
09S40E19AD01800
08S46E1600700
09S40E16CA08500
09S40E17AD11800
08S38E2501800
09S40E21AB01800
09S40E20AA07700
09S40E18DD00400
09S40E17AD03100
09S40E20BD09100
09S40E3000600
09S40E16CA08500
09S40E17DC07800
09S40E08DC02100
09S40E16AB02200
08S38E2501800
09S40E17DC13500

09S40E20BD01700
09S40E16CD10900
09S40E16DC05300

2/1/2018 - 2/28/2018

SITE_ADDR

44985 SNAKE RIVER RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3665 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3665 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3520 BIRCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

160 N MILL ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

3600 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
44985 SNAKE RIVER RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3425 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1 SUNRIDGE LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
160 N MILL ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

107 MAIN ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834

2998 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2470 GROVE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
500 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2295 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1595 11TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1716 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
62 9TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1420 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1940 GROVE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1920 A ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

210 E MONROE ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
2840 CEDAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
42293 ATWOOD RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
185 DAWSON ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834
2173 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

203 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870

1150 RIVERSIDE DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2027 7TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3150 ELM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1936 CLIFFORD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
303 HILLCREST DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1775 A ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

621 JOHN ST, HAINES, OR 97833

3525 8TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1025 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

321 E Record Street, Halfway, OR 97834

2205 Ash ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2310 A ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

14564 PINE CRK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1610 CHERRY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1402 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1995 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2840 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

303 HILLCREST DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

18400 GRIFFIN GULCH LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2205 Ash ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1811 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3525 8TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1060 E ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

14564 PINE CRK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2402 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2840 CEDAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1180 COLUMBIA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1215 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1990 CHESTNUT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

permits@bakercity.com

OWNER_NAME

IDAHO POWER COMPANY

MARVIN WOOD PRODUCTS INC
MARVIN WOOD PRODUCTS INC
ELKHORN FAMILY FELLOWSHIP
ELKHORN GROUP, LLC

OREGON, STATE OF (CORRECTIONS)
IDAHO POWER COMPANY

HILL, C TOM & LYNNE TTEE ETAL
SHIVA HOTEL PROPERTY 6, LLC
ELKHORN GROUP, LLC

CATES, DONALD N & EVELYN TTEE
BLUE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST CHURCH
BAKER COUNTY

GILES GAS AND OIL, LLC
BOOTSMA, IKE

RUPEL, AMANDA K

HANDYSIDE, ANITA

BANNISTER, SHARON ANN

MOORE, THEO K

FARNAM, ETHAN

LEMKE, ROGER A & JANICE R

BELT, RONALD A

WAINRIGHT, SHEILA RAE

SLAGLE, STEVE TTEE
CHAMPLAIN, MALCOLM ETAL
BURKETT, PETE L ETAL

RANDALL, FRANK

DUNN, WILLIAM T & MARY S
EDISON, LARRY

SCOTT, JAMES H & DELORES A
VANDENBOS, GLENDON/CLEDITH TTE
SCRIVNER, ERNEST & DONNA TTEE
BOGART, MARK B & PATRICIATTEE
SKY RANCH HOLDINGS LLC
GUERRA, ALELAIDO JR & JULIANNA
ROBERTSON, DALE A & MELISSA J
PINE VALLEY FAIR ASSOCIATION
GREENE, KAREN DENNY

JUDY, CHELSEA & GRIFFIN
MORGAN, RANDOLPH A & GAYLE M
YOUNG, REVA HELMAN

RUSSELL, PAUL T

RINO, ALYSON M ETAL
BJORKLUND, WILLIAM E
SCRIVNER, ERNEST & DONNA TTEE
POPA, JOHN MICHAEL ETAL
GREENE, KAREN DENNY

SYNAN, RONALD E & PRISCILLA V
GUERRA, ALELAIDO JR & JULIANNA
ENGLISH, SCOTT & GWEN
MORGAN, RANDOLPH A & GAYLE M
KITZMILLER, GAIL & DAWN
WAINRIGHT, SHEILA RAE

CHAVES, RICHARD T & KATHLEEN L
BLOOM, GORDON & VIRGINIA (LE)
SCELSON, AMBER D



Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Notes:

124-17-000732-STR
124-18-000029-STR
124-18-000051-STR
124-18-000084-STR
124-18-000089-STR
124-18-000090-STR
124-18-000092-STR
124-18-000102-STR

2/23/18
2/6/18
2/2/18
2/7/18
2/6/18

2/12/18
2/1/18

2/20/18

09S40E20BA01900
07S39E33C00400
09S40E09D00701
09S40E17DD05500
09S37E29DD06400
09S40E09D00400
09S40E17BD05000
09S40E09D00421

1595 11TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

43813 ANTHONY LAKE HWY, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3318 BIRCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1911 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

187 CLIMAX ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

650 L LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2675 9TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

775 L LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each
In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include the
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees
The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

RUPEL, AMANDA K

DIX, GARY N & BRENDA L
HOODENPYL, LEROY G

HERMAN, TONY T & CHERYL A
MCKERN, STEVEN WARREN
SPOONER, BARRY & ALLEN, BAILEE
SCHMEITS, ALAN J & LINDA D
GASLIN, DOUGLAS A & REBECCA M



CONTRACTOR

MOON SECURITY SERVICES INC

WESTERN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER CO INC

ALPINE ALARM COMMUNICATIONS & CONSTRUCTION LLC

BRIAN J PERREN
PENDLETON HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
COMFORT ZONE HEATING & COOLING LLC OF IDAHO

VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE INC
DONALD EUGENE LOCKETT
INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC

SID JOHNSON & CO

TAB & SONS ROOFING INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC
ARROS ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
ARROS ELECTRIC INC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC

VERNON THEODORE BROWN
JEFFREY DALE GRENDE

COMFORT ZONE HEATING & COOLING LLC OF IDAHO
COMFORT ZONE HEATING & COOLING LLC OF IDAHO

JEFFREY DALE GRENDE

INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC

GARY DON NORDEN

INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC

EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC

BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING, LLC

B1_WORK_DESC

installation of a fire alarm system in a non-sprinkled building.

Furnish and install new fire sprinklers in the bag house

Fire alarm addition. Add fire alarm to new addition, expand existing system.
Replace outside lights and inside fluorescent lights with LED lamps & fixtures
Miscellaneous repairs, adding light fixtures & receptacles

remove two panels and replacing with a single panel and two sub-panelsBrian Perren 541-398-1191
MECHANICAL HVAC

30’ of gas piping with 1 outlet to move gas line

Rooftop HVAC swapout

setting tank, underground piping, interior piping, 1 piping outlet

emergency water heater replacement

ADDITION OF BAR SINK

grandstand repairs

Installing new roofing over 3 sections of this roof (1 layer underneath)
addition of two pre-made interior paint booths units

6' cedar fence -- note, house now faces "Place Street", so 6' along 11th Street should be fine. If any fencing is added along Place Street however, this must only be at the 4' height within 15' of the new fi

4' chainlink fence

4' in front and sides, 6' along back

4' wood fence

REPLACING CURRENT SIDE FENCE WITH 6', AND ADDING BACK FENCE ALSO AT 6'
wood fence metal posts

addition of 200 amp service and 1 b/c to barn for welderRon Belt - 503-784-0821

Branch

Install a 5 HP booster pump and an irrigation pivot

NEW 200 AMP SERVICE ON HOME

200A Service

1100 AMP SERVICE AND 5 B/C

Replace 4 small electrical panels with one larger breaker box

reconnect

feeder and 8 b/c to new shop

100 amp service change

1-b/c for furnace installation

New furnace circuit, new air conditioner circuit, replace the kitchen lighting and move wiring in the living room.
reconnectDave Demarre 503-857-3998

1-b/c for furnace

Replace split-buss panel with a main breaker panel and add a branch circuit for the pottery kiln.
12 x 56 single wide used trailer, 2 bedroom, 1 bath

35' gas line, 1 piping outlet

INSTALL CUSTOMER PROVIDED GAS STOVE

new residence, furnace, pellet stove, 2 bath vents, 1 kitchen hood, 1 dryer vent, 1 water heater vent
40' gas piping with 1 outlet to move meter

15' gas piping with 1 piping outlet to move meter

HANGING GAS FURNACE ADDED TO GARAGE, 60' GAS LINE

Furnace Swapout

replace ng furnace

wood stove

INSTALL 2.5 TON HEAT PUMP IN MFD HOME

replace existing ng furnace

furnace and heat pump

Furnace Swapout

new residence, 2 bathroom, 1 kitchen

Remodel/replacement - 3 bathroom sinks, 2 toilets, 2 shower/tub, 1 kitchen sink, washer, hot water heater
water heater

2 water heaters

25' replace sewer line

2.5 bath and 1 kitchen



AJS HANDYMEN SERVICES LLC
WEST COAST METAL BUILDINGS INC

GAIL ALLEN KITZMILLER
ADAIR HOMES INC

G3 CONSTRUCTION INC
RODNEY EUGENE WRIGHT

672 sf covered deck

24 x 32 addition (replacement to home), 9 x 16 addition to home, 8 x 24 covered porch addition, 8 x 40 open deck addition, and a 6 x 4 back porch addition
18 x 40 metal carport

converting 1411 sf on second story of commercial building to residential living space

New 938 sf house, with 336 sf deck

New Residential living - 2734 sf, 715 sf garage, 84 sf covered front porchNo decks noted

2 inspection structural repair permit

20'2" X 8'6" ADDITION, EXPANDING A BEDROOM AND ADDING A BATHROOM



ont property line. See ordinance on back of application for additional details,



	Sheet1

