

B1_APP_TYPE_ALIAS	B1_ALT_ID	ISS_DATE	B1_PARCEL_NBR	SITE_ADDR	OWNER_NAME
Commercial Alarm or Suppression Systems	124-18-000076-FIRE	2/2/18	09S45E06100	44985 SNAKE RIVER RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	IDAHO POWER COMPANY
Commercial Alarm or Suppression Systems	124-18-000146-FIRE	2/27/18	09S40E07D00700	3665 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MARVIN WOOD PRODUCTS INC
Commercial Alarm or Suppression Systems	124-18-000147-FIRE	2/27/18	09S40E07D00700	3665 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MARVIN WOOD PRODUCTS INC
Commercial Electrical	124-18-000115-ELEC	2/11/18	09S40E09D00500	3520 BIRCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	ELKHORN FAMILY FELLOWSHIP
Commercial Electrical	124-18-000120-ELEC	2/12/18	09S37E29DC05500	160 N MILL ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	ELKHORN GROUP, LLC
Commercial Electrical	124-18-000148-ELEC	2/27/18	09S40E08CD02800	3600 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	OREGON, STATE OF (CORRECTIONS)
Commercial Mechanical	124-18-000081-MECH	2/20/18	09S45E06100	44985 SNAKE RIVER RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	IDAHO POWER COMPANY
Commercial Mechanical	124-18-000106-MECH	2/7/18	09S40E08CD00700	3425 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HILL, C TOM & LYNNE TTEE ETAL
Commercial Mechanical	124-18-000124-MECH	2/15/18	09S40E16AD00200	1 SUNRIDGE LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SHIVA HOTEL PROPERTY 6, LLC
Commercial Mechanical	124-18-000145-MECH	2/26/18	09S37E29DC05500	160 N MILL ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	ELKHORN GROUP, LLC
Commercial Plumbing	124-17-001108-PLM	2/16/18	08S46E17AB00100	107 MAIN ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834	CATES, DONALD N & EVELYN TTEE
Commercial Plumbing	124-18-000098-PLM	2/5/18	09S40E17AB03500	2998 8TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BLUE MOUNTAIN BAPTIST CHURCH
Commercial Structural	124-17-000390-STR	2/13/18	09S40E16CB00100	2470 GROVE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER COUNTY
Commercial Structural	124-18-000121-STR	2/13/18	09S40E16AD00401	500 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GILES GAS AND OIL, LLC
Commercial Structural	124-18-000144-STR	2/26/18	09S40E1500603	2295 WINDMILL RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BOOTSMA, IKE
Fence Permit	124-17-000775-FENC	2/23/18	09S40E20BA01900	1595 11TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RUPEL, AMANDA K
Fence Permit	124-18-000095-FENC	2/2/18	09S40E16CC14700	1716 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HANDYSIDE, ANITA
Fence Permit	124-18-000097-FENC	2/5/18	09S40E20DC06801	62 9TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BANNISTER, SHARON ANN
Fence Permit	124-18-000109-FENC	2/6/18	09S40E20BB06000	1420 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MOORE, THEO K
Fence Permit	124-18-000139-FENC	2/21/18	09S40E16CC10400	1940 GROVE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FARNAM, ETHAN
Fence Permit	124-18-000152-FENC	2/28/18	09S40E17AD07900	1920 A ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LEMKE, ROGER A & JANICE R
Residential Electrical	124-18-000107-ELEC	2/6/18	14S45E18CC01700	210 E MONROE ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	BELT, RONALD A
Residential Electrical	124-18-000112-ELEC	2/8/18	09S40E16AC00125	2840 CEDAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WAINRIGHT, SHEILA RAE
Residential Electrical	124-18-000114-ELEC	2/9/18	09S40E1001500	42293 ATWOOD RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SLAGLE, STEVE TTEE
Residential Electrical	124-18-000116-ELEC	2/12/18	08S46E17AB09300	185 DAWSON ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834	CHAMPLAIN, MALCOLM ETAL
Residential Electrical	124-18-000118-ELEC	2/12/18	09S40E17DB03200	2173 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BURKETT, PETE L ETAL
Residential Electrical	124-18-000125-ELEC	2/20/18	09S45E23DB03400	203 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870	RANDALL, FRANK
Residential Electrical	124-18-000127-ELEC	2/15/18	09S40E20AD00700	1150 RIVERSIDE DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DUNN, WILLIAM T & MARY S
Residential Electrical	124-18-000128-ELEC	2/16/18	09S40E17DC01400	2027 7TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	EDISON, LARRY
Residential Electrical	124-18-000129-ELEC	2/16/18	09S40E16BB02001	3150 ELM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SCOTT, JAMES H & DELORES A
Residential Electrical	124-18-000130-ELEC	2/20/18	09S40E16CC09200	1936 CLIFFORD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	VANDENBOS, GLENDON/CLEDITH TTEE
Residential Electrical	124-18-000133-ELEC	2/21/18	09S40E20BD09100	303 HILLCREST DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SCRIVNER, ERNEST & DONNA TTEE
Residential Electrical	124-18-000134-ELEC	2/20/18	09S40E16BC04800	1775 A ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BOGART, MARK B & PATRICIA TTEE
Residential Electrical	124-18-000135-ELEC	2/21/18	07S39E33DB04100	621 JOHN ST, HAINES, OR 97833	SKY RANCH HOLDINGS LLC
Residential Electrical	124-18-000138-ELEC	2/21/18	09S40E08DC02100	3525 8TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GUERRA, ALELAIDO JR & JULIANNA
Residential Electrical	124-18-000143-ELEC	2/25/18	09S40E19AD01800	1025 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	ROBERTSON, DALE A & MELISSA J
Residential Manufactured Dwelling	124-17-001102-MD	2/21/18	08S46E1600700	321 E Record Street, Halfway, OR 97834	PINE VALLEY FAIR ASSOCIATION
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000096-MECH	2/2/18	09S40E16CA08500	2205 Ash ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GREENE, KAREN DENNY
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000101-MECH	2/5/18	09S40E17AD11800	2310 A ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	JUDY, CHELSEA & GRIFFIN
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000103-MECH	2/6/18	08S38E2501800	14564 PINE CRK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MORGAN, RANDOLPH A & GAYLE M
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000104-MECH	2/7/18	09S40E21AB01800	1610 CHERRY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	YOUNG, REVA HELMAN
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000105-MECH	2/7/18	09S40E20AA07700	1402 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RUSSELL, PAUL T
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000108-MECH	2/6/18	09S40E18DD00400	1995 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RINO, ALYSON M ETAL
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000110-MECH	2/7/18	09S40E17AD03100	2840 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BJORKLUND, WILLIAM E
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000113-MECH	2/8/18	09S40E20BD09100	303 HILLCREST DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SCRIVNER, ERNEST & DONNA TTEE
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000117-MECH	2/12/18	09S40E3000600	18400 GRIFFIN GULCH LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	POPA, JOHN MICHAEL ETAL
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000119-MECH	2/12/18	09S40E16CA08500	2205 Ash ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GREENE, KAREN DENNY
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000122-MECH	2/14/18	09S40E17DC07800	1811 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SYNAN, RONALD E & PRISCILLA V
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000136-MECH	2/21/18	09S40E08DC02100	3525 8TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GUERRA, ALELAIDO JR & JULIANNA
Residential Mechanical	124-18-000142-MECH	2/23/18	09S40E16AB02200	1060 E ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	ENGLISH, SCOTT & GWEN
Residential Plumbing	124-17-001208-PLM	2/6/18	08S38E2501800	14564 PINE CRK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MORGAN, RANDOLPH A & GAYLE M
Residential Plumbing	124-18-000099-PLM	2/5/18	09S40E17DC13500	2402 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	KITZMILLER, GAIL & DAWN
Residential Plumbing	124-18-000100-PLM	2/5/18		2840 CEDAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WAINRIGHT, SHEILA RAE
Residential Plumbing	124-18-000132-PLM	2/20/18	09S40E20BD01700	1180 COLUMBIA AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CHAVES, RICHARD T & KATHLEEN L
Residential Plumbing	124-18-000137-PLM	2/21/18	09S40E16CD10900	1215 COURT AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BLOOM, GORDON & VIRGINIA (LE)
Residential Plumbing	124-18-000141-PLM	2/23/18	09S40E16DC05300	1990 CHESTNUT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SCELSON, AMBER D

Residential Structural	124-17-000732-STR	2/23/18	09S40E20BA01900	1595 11TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RUPEL, AMANDA K
Residential Structural	124-18-000029-STR	2/6/18	07S39E33C00400	43813 ANTHONY LAKE HWY, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DIX, GARY N & BRENDA L
Residential Structural	124-18-000051-STR	2/2/18	09S40E09D00701	3318 BIRCH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HOODENPYL, LEROY G
Residential Structural	124-18-000084-STR	2/7/18	09S40E17DD05500	1911 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HERMAN, TONY T & CHERYL A
Residential Structural	124-18-000089-STR	2/6/18	09S37E29DD06400	187 CLIMAX ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	MCKERN, STEVEN WARREN
Residential Structural	124-18-000090-STR	2/12/18	09S40E09D00400	650 L LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SPOONER, BARRY & ALLEN, BAILEE
Residential Structural	124-18-000092-STR	2/1/18	09S40E17BD05000	2675 9TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SCHMEITS, ALAN J & LINDA D
Residential Structural	124-18-000102-STR	2/20/18	09S40E09D00421	775 L LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GASLIN, DOUGLAS A & REBECCA M

Notes:

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each

In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include the Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees

The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

CONTRACTOR
MOON SECURITY SERVICES INC
WESTERN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER CO INC
ALPINE ALARM COMMUNICATIONS & CONSTRUCTION LLC

BRIAN J PERREN
PENDLETON HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
COMFORT ZONE HEATING & COOLING LLC OF IDAHO

VALLEY WIDE COOPERATIVE INC
DONALD EUGENE LOCKETT
INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC
SID JOHNSON & CO
TAB & SONS ROOFING INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC
ARROS ELECTRIC INC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC
ARROS ELECTRIC INC

ARROS ELECTRIC INC

VERNON THEODORE BROWN
JEFFREY DALE GRENDE

COMFORT ZONE HEATING & COOLING LLC OF IDAHO
COMFORT ZONE HEATING & COOLING LLC OF IDAHO

JEFFREY DALE GRENDE

INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC
GARY DON NORDEN
INTEGRA T PLUMBING LLC
EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC
BAKER CITY PLUMBING & CONTRACTING, LLC

B1_WORK_DESC

installation of a fire alarm system in a non-sprinkled building.

Furnish and install new fire sprinklers in the bag house

Fire alarm addition. Add fire alarm to new addition, expand existing system.

Replace outside lights and inside fluorescent lights with LED lamps & fixtures

Miscellaneous repairs, adding light fixtures & receptacles

remove two panels and replacing with a single panel and two sub-panels Brian Perren 541-398-1191

MECHANICAL HVAC

30' of gas piping with 1 outlet to move gas line

Rooftop HVAC swapout

setting tank, underground piping, interior piping, 1 piping outlet

emergency water heater replacement

ADDITION OF BAR SINK

grandstand repairs

Installing new roofing over 3 sections of this roof (1 layer underneath)

addition of two pre-made interior paint booths units

6' cedar fence -- note, house now faces "Place Street", so 6' along 11th Street should be fine. If any fencing is added along Place Street however, this must only be at the 4' height within 15' of the new fr

4' chainlink fence

4' in front and sides, 6' along back

4' wood fence

REPLACING CURRENT SIDE FENCE WITH 6', AND ADDING BACK FENCE ALSO AT 6'

wood fence metal posts

addition of 200 amp service and 1 b/c to barn for welder Ron Belt - 503-784-0821

Branch

Install a 5 HP booster pump and an irrigation pivot

NEW 200 AMP SERVICE ON HOME

200A Service

1 100 AMP SERVICE AND 5 B/C

Replace 4 small electrical panels with one larger breaker box

reconnect

feeder and 8 b/c to new shop

100 amp service change

1-b/c for furnace installation

New furnace circuit, new air conditioner circuit, replace the kitchen lighting and move wiring in the living room.

reconnect Dave Demarre 503-857-3998

1-b/c for furnace

Replace split-buss panel with a main breaker panel and add a branch circuit for the pottery kiln.

12 x 56 single wide used trailer, 2 bedroom, 1 bath

35' gas line, 1 piping outlet

INSTALL CUSTOMER PROVIDED GAS STOVE

new residence, furnace, pellet stove, 2 bath vents, 1 kitchen hood, 1 dryer vent, 1 water heater vent

40' gas piping with 1 outlet to move meter

15' gas piping with 1 piping outlet to move meter

HANGING GAS FURNACE ADDED TO GARAGE, 60' GAS LINE

Furnace Swapout

replace ng furnace

wood stove

INSTALL 2.5 TON HEAT PUMP IN MFD HOME

replace existing ng furnace

furnace and heat pump

Furnace Swapout

new residence, 2 bathroom, 1 kitchen

Remodel/replacement - 3 bathroom sinks, 2 toilets, 2 shower/tub, 1 kitchen sink, washer, hot water heater

water heater

2 water heaters

25' replace sewer line

2.5 bath and 1 kitchen

AJS HANDYMEN SERVICES LLC
WEST COAST METAL BUILDINGS INC

GAIL ALLEN KITZMILLER
ADAIR HOMES INC
G3 CONSTRUCTION INC
RODNEY EUGENE WRIGHT

672 sf covered deck
24 x 32 addition (replacement to home), 9 x 16 addition to home, 8 x 24 covered porch addition, 8 x 40 open deck addition, and a 6 x 4 back porch addition
18 x 40 metal carport
converting 1411 sf on second story of commercial building to residential living space
New 938 sf house, with 336 sf deck
New Residential living - 2734 sf, 715 sf garage, 84 sf covered front porch
No decks noted
2 inspection structural repair permit
20'2" X 8'6" ADDITION, EXPANDING A BEDROOM AND ADDING A BATHROOM

m.

front property line. See ordinance on back of application for additional details,